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Salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken w/lettuce
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

SALADS

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken
Ham & Garden Salad
Chicken & Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Egg & Garden Salad

Garden Salod : Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetr

Caesar Salod : Lettuce, Croutons, Egg, ¢

Chicken Teriyaki
Tuna

Sauce Portions : BBQ, Tomato
Tomato, Beetroot

Carrot, Cucumber

Salad Extras :
Cheese Slice, Cheese Shredded
Egg

Chicken, Ham
Toast Any Sandwich

GLUTEN FREE

Butter Chicken w/Rice

% Nachos Beef

% Chicken Nuggets
Fried Rice v
Chicken Fried Rice

vy Hash Brown v

Chicken Teriyaki Sushi Roll
Tuna Sushi Roll

{f

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$0.50
$0.70

$0.70
$1.20
$1.50
$0.50

$5.40
$5.80
$6.00
$5.00
$5.40
$1.80

$5.00
$5.00

& Ice Tea .
~ Aloe Vera

SANDWICHES

Vegemite or Jam
Cheese

Ham

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Egg & Lettuce w/Mayo
Salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken w/Lettuce
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Gluten Free Bread Add

FRESH FRUIT

Fruit Pieces : Apple, Watermelon
Mandarin, Seasonal
Watermelon Bowl

Fruit Salad Bowl Seasonal Fruits

DRINKS-

Water
Popper Juice : Orange, Apple, ABC
Plain Milk
Oak Milk :

Glee :

Chocolate, Strawberry
Grape, Watermelon
Iropical, Blackcurrant
Groove
Up N Go
Hot Chocolate Collect at canteen

Watermelon, Raspberry
Chocolate, Vanilla

Peach, Raspberry
. Grape

IGE BLDCKS_ Eg%Juirc_e

Frozen Juice Cup : Apple, Orange
ABC
Fruity Ices : Various Flavours

Sour Snap Stix : Various Flavours

Register For
Online Ordering

seheols ... 7.

$2.60
$2.60
$3.20
$3.50
$3.60

$3.60
$3.80
$2.80
$4.80
$4.80

$2.00

$1.00
$1.50

iycanteen
.com.au

Everyday ltems
Occasional ltems

MEAL DEALS
"MONDAY S

Hot Dog

Pick 1: Hot Dog Tomato Sauce $7.50
BBQ Sauce
Pick 1: Popcorn
Watermelon

Apple
Pick 1: Popper Juice or Water

“TUESDAY

Homemade Pizza

Pick 1: Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese
Popcorn
Watermelon
Apple
Popper Juice or Water

WEDNESPAY

Pasta & Rice

Pick 1: Butter Chicken & Rice
Bolognese Pasta
Fried Rice
Popcorn
Watermelon

Apple
Pick 1: Popper Juice or Water

“THURSDPAY ;

Burgers

Pick 1: Chicken & Cheese
Beef & Cheese
Vege
Popcorn
Watermelon

Apple
Pick 1: Popper Juice or Water

HOT FOOD ITEMS
NVFR PARF

$8.70
$8.70

$8.90
$9.20
$9.20




